Medium Duty Incremental Encoders
(SAE Dimension Encoders)
TRDA-20 Medium Duty Solid-shaft Incremental
Encoders
(Totem-pole and Line-driver Output Models)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Voltage Output Body
Dia.
TRDA-20R1N100RZD $154.00 100
5–30
VDC
Totem-pole
sink/source
2.0 in.
TRDA-20R1N360RZD $154.00 360
TRDA-20R1N500RZD $154.00 500
TRDA-20R1N1000RZD $154.00 1000
TRDA-20R1N1024RZD $165.00 1024
TRDA-20R1N2500RZD $167.00 2500
TRDA-20R1N100VD $154.00 100
5VDC Line-driver
(differential)
TRDA-20R1N360VD $154.00 360
TRDA-20R1N500VD $154.00 500
TRDA-20R1N1000VD $154.00 1000
TRDA-20R1N1024VD $166.00 1024
TRDA-20R1N2500VD $167.00 2500
Accessories
Accessories for TRDA-20 Series Encoders *
Part Number * Price Description
TRDA-20R1D $27.00 Mounting flange, round, 1.5 inch bolt-hole circle

LM-001D Mounting BracketTRDA-20R1NxxxxxxD
TRDA-20R2D Mounting Flange
TRDA-20SND Mounting Flange
TRDA-20R1D Mounting Flange
Dimensions – TRDA-20 series
Dimensions = in [mm]
www.automationdirect.com Encoders tECD-12
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Medium Duty Incremental Encoders
(SAE Dimension Encoders)
TRDA-25 Medium Duty Solid-shaft Incremental Encoders –
(Totem-pole and Line-driver Output Models) – MS Connector *
Part Number * Price Pulses per
Revolution Input Voltage Output Body
Dia.
TRDA25RN100RZWDMS $248.00 100
5–30 VDC Totem-pole
sink/source
2.0 in.
(2.5 in.
round
flange)
TRDA25RN360RZWDMS $248.00 360
TRDA25RN500RZWDMS $248.00 500
TRDA25RN1000RZWDMS $248.00 1000
TRDA25RN1024RZWDMS $248.00 1024
TRDA25RN2500RZWDMS $268.00 2500
TRDA25RN100VWDMS $248.00 100
5VDC Line-driver
(differential)
TRDA25RN360VWDMS $248.00 360
TRDA25RN500VWDMS $248.00 500
TRDA25RN1000VWDMS $248.00 1000
TRDA25RN1024VWDMS $248.00 1024
TRDA25RN2500VWDMS $269.00 2500
*  TRDA25RNxxxxxWDMS encoders do NOT include cables or connectors,
which are sold separately in the “Accessories” section.
Accessories for TRDA-25 Series Encoders *
Part Number * Price Description
TRDA-25RND $39.00 Mounting flange, round (2.5 in. dia. w/ 1.88 in B.C.)
TRDA-25SND $39.00 Mounting flange, square (2.5 in. dia.)
TRDA-25CON-RZWD $55.00 Connector for TRDA-25RNxxxRZWD-MS, Totem Pole output, 7-pin MS connector
TRDA-25CBL-RZWD-10** $96.00 Cable for TRDA-25RNxxxRZWD-MS, Totem Pole output, 7-pin MS connector, 10 ft
TRDA-25CBL-RZWD-20** $118.00 Cable for TRDA-25RNxxxRZWD-MS, Totem Pole output, 7-pin MS connector, 20 ft
TRDA-25CBL-RZWD-30** $134.00 Cable for TRDA-25RNxxxRZWD-MS, Totem Pole output, 7-pin MS connector, 30 ft
TRDA-25CON-VWD $61.00 Connector for TRDA-25RNxxxVWD-MS, Line Driver output, 10-pin MS connector
TRDA-25CBL-VWD-10** $114.00 Cable for TRDA-25RNxxxVWD-MS, Line Driver output, 10-pin MS connector, 10 ft
TRDA-25CBL-VWD-20** $114.00 Cable for TRDA-25RNxxxVWD-MS, Line Driver output, 10-pin MS connector, 20 ft
TRDA-25CBL-VWD-30** $119.00 Cable for TRDA-25RNxxxVWD-MS, Line Driver output, 10-pin MS connector, 30 ft
LM-001D*** $120.00 Mounting bracket for TRDA-20 & TRDA-25 encoders
* The accessories in this table work only with TRDA-25RNxxxxxWD-MS series encoders, unless marked otherwise.
**  Cables have IP65 environmental rating.
***   Use of LM-001D also requires a TRDA-25SND replacement mounting flange, plus four customer-supplied

Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRD-N3-RZWD $160.00 3
5–30
VDC
Totem-
pole
(push-pull)
sink/
source
50 mm
TRD-N4-RZWD $160.00 4
TRD-N5-RZWD $160.00 5
TRD-N10-RZWD $160.00 10
TRD-N30-RZWD $160.00 30
TRD-N40-RZWD $160.00 40
TRD-N50-RZWD $160.00 50
TRD-N60-RZWD $160.00 60
TRD-N100-RZWD $160.00 100
TRD-N120-RZWD $180.00 120
TRD-N200-RZWD $180.00 200
TRD-N240-RZWD $180.00 240
TRD-N250-RZWD $180.00 250
TRD-N300-RZWD $180.00 300
TRD-N360-RZWD $180.00 360
TRD-N400-RZWD $180.00 400
TRD-N480-RZWD $180.00 480
TRD-N500-RZWD $180.00 500
TRD-N600-RZWD $180.00 600
TRD-N750-RZWD $180.00 750
TRD-N1000-RZWD $180.00 1000
TRD-N1024-RZWD $180.00 1024
TRD-N1200-RZWD $235.00 1200
TRD-N2000-RZWD $235.00 2000
TRD-N2500-RZWD $236.00 2500
TRD-N3000-RZWD $236.00 3000
TRD-N3600-RZWD $236.00 3600
TRD-N5000-RZWD $236.00 5000
Medium Duty Incremental Encoders
(Metric Dimension Encoders)
TRD-N(H) series
Incremental Medium Duty Hollow Shaft
Encoders
(Totem-pole Output, TRD-NHxxx-RZWD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRD-NH3-RZWD $180.00 3
5–30
VDC
Totem-
pole
(push-pull)
sink/
source
50 mm
TRD-NH4-RZWD $180.00 4
TRD-NH5-RZWD $180.00 5
TRD-NH10-RZWD $180.00 10
TRD-NH30-RZWD $180.00 30
TRD-NH40-RZWD $180.00 40
TRD-NH50-RZWD $180.00 50
TRD-NH60-RZWD $180.00 60
TRD-NH100-RZWD $180.00 100
TRD-NH120-RZWD $200.00 120
TRD-NH200-RZWD $200.00 200
TRD-NH240-RZWD $200.00 240
TRD-NH250-RZWD $200.00 250
TRD-NH300-RZWD $200.00 300
TRD-NH360-RZWD $200.00 360
TRD-NH400-RZWD $200.00 400
TRD-NH480-RZWD $200.00 480
TRD-NH500-RZWD $200.00 500
TRD-NH600-RZWD $205.00 600
TRD-NH750-RZWD $205.00 750
TRD-NH1000-RZWD $205.00 1000
TRD-NH1024-RZWD $201.00 1024
TRD-NH1200-RZWD $251.00 1200
TRD-NH2000-RZWD $251.00 2000
TRD-NH2500-RZWD $251.00 2500
TRD-NH3000-RZWD $255.00 3000
TRD-NH3600-RZWD $251.00 3600
TRD-NH5000-RZWD $255.00 5000
Solid-shaft (TRD-N) model Hollow-shaft (TRD-NH) model
Features
The medium duty encoder offers the greatest
flexibility of choice in a very high-quality encoder, all

Incremental Medium Duty Solid Shaft
Encoders
(Line Driver Output, TRD-Nxxx-RZVWD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRD-N3-RZVWD $167.00 3
5VDC Line driver
(differential) 50 mm
TRD-N4-RZVWD $167.00 4
TRD-N5-RZVWD $167.00 5
TRD-N10-RZVWD $167.00 10
TRD-N30-RZVWD $167.00 30
TRD-N40-RZVWD $167.00 40
TRD-N50-RZVWD $167.00 50
TRD-N60-RZVWD $167.00 60
TRD-N100-RZVWD $167.00 100
TRD-N120-RZVWD $198.00 120
TRD-N200-RZVWD $198.00 200
TRD-N240-RZVWD $198.00 240
TRD-N250-RZVWD $198.00 250
TRD-N300-RZVWD $198.00 300
TRD-N360-RZVWD $198.00 360
TRD-N400-RZVWD $198.00 400
TRD-N480-RZVWD $198.00 480
TRD-N500-RZVWD $198.00 500
TRD-N600-RZVWD $198.00 600
TRD-N750-RZVWD $198.00 750
TRD-N1000-RZVWD $200.00 1000
TRD-N1024-RZVWD $200.00 1024
TRD-N1200-RZVWD $235.00 1200
TRD-N2000-RZVWD $235.00 2000
TRD-N2500-RZVWD $235.00 2500
TRD-N3000-RZVWD $236.00 3000
TRD-N3600-RZVWD $236.00 3600
TRD-N5000-RZVWD $236.00 5000
Incremental Medium Duty Hollow Shaft
Encoders
(Line Driver Output, TRD-NHxxx-RZVWD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRD-NH3-RZVWD $180.00 3
5VDC
Line
driver
(differential)
50 mm
TRD-NH4-RZVWD $180.00 4
TRD-NH5-RZVWD $180.00 5
TRD-NH10-RZVWD $180.00 10
TRD-NH30-RZVWD $180.00 30
TRD-NH40-RZVWD $180.00 40
TRD-NH50-RZVWD $180.00 50
TRD-NH60-RZVWD $180.00 60
TRD-NH100-RZVWD $180.00 100
TRD-NH120-RZVWD $198.00 120
TRD-NH200-RZVWD $198.00 200
TRD-NH240-RZVWD $198.00 240
TRD-NH250-RZVWD $198.00 250
TRD-NH300-RZVWD $198.00 300
TRD-NH360-RZVWD $198.00 360
TRD-NH400-RZVWD $198.00 400
TRD-NH480-RZVWD $198.00 480
TRD-NH500-RZVWD $198.00 500
TRD-NH600-RZVWD $217.00 600
TRD-NH750-RZVWD $217.00 750
TRD-NH1000-RZVWD $217.00 1000
TRD-NH1024-RZVWD $217.00 1024
TRD-NH1200-RZVWD $251.00 1200
TRD-NH2000-RZVWD $251.00 2000
TRD-NH2500-RZVWD $251.00 2500
TRD-NH3000-RZVWD $251.00 3000
TRD-NH3600-RZVWD $251.00 3600
TRD-NH5000-RZVWD $251.00 5000
White: OUT B
Orange: OUT Z
Shield: Ground
Black: OUT A

5V Line Driver or
5V P/P
IP20 NA** NA** 400, 1000
TRD-SR 15 38 or 40mm 6mm solid
5V Line Driver or
5-26V OC
IP50 or IP65 20 10
100, 200, 360, 500, 600, 1000,
1024, 2000, 2500
TRD-SHR 15 38 or 40mm 8mm hollow
5V Line Driver or
5-26V OC
IP50 or IP65 20 10
100, 200, 360, 500, 600, 1000,
1024, 2000, 2500
TRDA-20 20 2" 3/8" solid
5V Line Driver or
5-30V P/P
IP50 50 30 100, 360, 500, 1000, 1024, 2500
TRDA-25 25 (w/size
20 body)
2.5" flange (w/
2.0" body)
3/8" solid